%) SPUR

Spur Sizzling Starters & Light
Meals

Start your meal the Spur way with a tasty starter.



Item

Description

Price (ZAR)

Buffalo Wings 8

Buffalo Wings 12

Portuguese Garlic Roll

Cheesy Portuguese Garlic
Roll

Spicy Chicken Livers

Spicy Beef Strips

Chicken Strips

Calamari Strips

Crumbed Mushrooms

Nachos Mexicana Half

Hot or Not? Served with
Durky Sauce and Roquefort
Dressing.

Hot or Not? Served with
Durky Sauce and Roquefort
Dressing.

Vegetarian. Portuguese roll
smothered in garlic butter.

Portuguese roll smothered
in garlic butter and topped
with melted cheese.

Served with a toasted
Portuguese garlic roll.

Served with a toasted
Portuguese garlic roll.

Hot or Not? Coated in
panko or Texan-Chilli
crumbs. Served with chips
and sweet chilli dressing or
sweet chilli sauce.

Lightly dusted, flash-fried
calamari strips. Served with
chips and tangy tartare
sauce.

Vegetarian. Coated in
panko crumbs, fried until
golden brown, served with

tangy tartare sauce.

Vegetarian. Hot or Not?
Smothered in zippy salsa,

104.90

136.90

21.90

35.90

76.90

114.90

76.90

96.90

104.90

92.90




Nachos Mexicana

Nachos Chicken Strips

Cheesy Garlic Prawns

Cheesy Garlic Snails

Roquefort Garlic Snails

Cheesy Quesadilla

Chicken Quesadilla

sticky cheese, chunky
cottage cheese, and
guacamole.

Vegetarian. Hot or Not?
Smothered in zippy salsa,
sticky cheese, chunky
cottage cheese, and
guacamole.

Hot or Not? Smothered in
zippy salsa, sticky cheese,
chunky cottage cheese,
guacamole, and chicken
strips.

Prawn tails smothered in a
creamy cheesy garlic
sauce. Served with a

toasted Portuguese garlic

roll.

Tender snails smothered in
creamy cheesy garlic
sauce, topped with melted
cheese and biltong powder.
Served with a toasted
Portuguese garlic roll.

Succulent snails in a warm
Roquefort sauce, topped
with biltong powder.
Served with a toasted
Portuguese garlic roll.

Vegetarian. Hot or Not? A
tortilla filled with melted
sticky cheese. Served with
salsa and guacamole.

Hot or Not? A tortilla filled

with melted sticky cheese &

136.90

149.90

114.90

106.90

106.90

76.90

92.90



chicken strips. Served with
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