

Spur Sizzling Starters & Light Meals

Start your meal the Spur way with a tasty starter.

ltem	Description	Price (ZAR)
Buffalo Wings 8	Hot or Not? Served with Durky Sauce and Roquefort Dressing.	104.90
Buffalo Wings 12	Hot or Not? Served with Durky Sauce and Roquefort Dressing.	136.90
Portuguese Garlic Roll	Vegetarian. Portuguese roll smothered in garlic butter.	21.90
Cheesy Portuguese Garlic Roll	Portuguese roll smothered in garlic butter and topped with melted cheese.	35.90
Spicy Chicken Livers	Served with a toasted Portuguese garlic roll.	76.90
Spicy Beef Strips	Served with a toasted Portuguese garlic roll.	114.90
Chicken Strips	Hot or Not? Coated in panko or Texan-Chilli crumbs. Served with chips and sweet chilli dressing or sweet chilli sauce.	76.90
Calamari Strips	Lightly dusted, flash-fried calamari strips. Served with chips and tangy tartare sauce.	96.90
Crumbed Mushrooms	Vegetarian. Coated in panko crumbs, fried until golden brown, served with tangy tartare sauce.	104.90
Nachos Mexicana Half	Vegetarian. Hot or Not? Smothered in zippy salsa,	92.90

	sticky cheese, chunky cottage cheese, and guacamole.	
Nachos Mexicana	Vegetarian. Hot or Not? Smothered in zippy salsa, sticky cheese, chunky cottage cheese, and guacamole.	136.90
Nachos Chicken Strips	Hot or Not? Smothered in zippy salsa, sticky cheese, chunky cottage cheese, guacamole, and chicken strips.	149.90
Cheesy Garlic Prawns	Prawn tails smothered in a creamy cheesy garlic sauce. Served with a toasted Portuguese garlic roll.	114.90
Cheesy Garlic Snails	Tender snails smothered in creamy cheesy garlic sauce, topped with melted cheese and biltong powder. Served with a toasted Portuguese garlic roll.	106.90
Roquefort Garlic Snails	Succulent snails in a warm Roquefort sauce, topped with biltong powder. Served with a toasted Portuguese garlic roll.	106.90
Cheesy Quesadilla	Vegetarian. Hot or Not? A tortilla filled with melted sticky cheese. Served with salsa and guacamole.	76.90
Chicken Quesadilla	Hot or Not? A tortilla filled with melted sticky cheese &	92.90